Instituition

Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University

Program Inventory

11.0101
11.0401
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101

26.0210 BS BIOCHEMISTRY AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
40.0101
40.0501
40.0501
40.0601
40.0801
51.3801
52.0201
52.0301
52.1201

BS COMPUTER SCIENCE
BSB INFORMATION SYSTEMS

BA BIOLOGY
BS BIOLOGY
BSE BIOLOGY

BA MATHEMATICS
BS MATHEMATICS

BSE MATHEMATICS (Middle & Secondary Education)
BSE PHYSICAL SCIENCE (Education Grades 5-8)

BS CHEMISTRY

BSE CHEMISTRY (Middle & Secondary Education)

Gateway Math Course
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra

BSE EARTH SCIENCE (Middle & Secondary Education) College Algebra

BSE PHYSICS (Secondary Education)

BSN NURSING

BSB BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

BSB ACCOUNTING

BSB BUSINESS DATA ANALYTICS

05.0299 BID SOCIAL CHANGE

09.0101
09.0101
09.0101

13.1202 BSE ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

13.1314 BSE HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

BA MODERN LANGUAGE

BSE MODERN LANGUAGE (Pre-K - 12 Education)

16.0101
16.0101
23.0101
23.0101
24.0101

31.0101
50.0501
50.0501
50.0701
50.0701
50.0701
50.0701
50.0901
50.0901

51.2207 BS HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE

BA COMMUNICATION
BS COMMUNICATION

College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math

BSE SPEECH COMMUNICATION (Middle & Secondary Contemporary Math

BA ENGLISH

BSE ENGLISH (Middle & Secondary Education)
BID INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES

24.0102 BID GENERAL STUDIES

BS SPORT LEADERSHIP AND RECREATION

BA THEATRE
BFA THEATRE
BA ART

BFA ART

BS ART

BSE ART (Pre-K - 12 Education)

BA MUSIC
BM MUSIC

Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math
Contemporary Math



Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University
Emporia State University

54.0101 BA HISTORY & GOVERNMENT

54.0101 BS HISTORY & GOVERNMENT

42.0101 BA PSYCHOLOGY

42.0101 BS PSYCHOLOGY

42.0101 BSE PSYCHOLOGY (Education)

43.0199 BA APPLIED CRIMINOLOGY

43.0199 BS APPLIED CRIMINOLOGY

45.0101 BSE SOCIAL SCIENCES (Middle & Secondary
45.1101 BA APPLIED SOCIOLOGY

45.1101 BS APPLIED SOCIOLOGY

Contemporary Math

Contemporary Math

Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics



