Instituition	Program Inventory	Gateway Math Course
Emporia State University	11.0101 BS COMPUTER SCIENCE	College Algebra
Emporia State University	11.0401 BSB INFORMATION SYSTEMS	College Algebra
Emporia State University	26.0101 BA BIOLOGY	College Algebra
Emporia State University	26.0101 BS BIOLOGY	College Algebra
Emporia State University	26.0101 BSE BIOLOGY	College Algebra
Emporia State University	26.0210 BS BIOCHEMISTRY AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY	College Algebra
Emporia State University	27.0101 BA MATHEMATICS	College Algebra
Emporia State University	27.0101 BS MATHEMATICS	College Algebra
Emporia State University	27.0101 BSE MATHEMATICS (Middle & Secondary Education)	College Algebra
Emporia State University	40.0101 BSE PHYSICAL SCIENCE (Education Grades 5-8)	College Algebra
Emporia State University	40.0501 BS CHEMISTRY	College Algebra
Emporia State University	40.0501 BSE CHEMISTRY (Middle & Secondary Education)	College Algebra
Emporia State University	40.0601 BSE EARTH SCIENCE (Middle & Secondary Education)	
Emporia State University	40.0801 BSE PHYSICS (Secondary Education)	College Algebra
Emporia State University	51.3801 BSN NURSING	College Algebra
Emporia State University	52.0201 BSB BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	College Algebra
Emporia State University	52.0301 BSB ACCOUNTING	College Algebra
Emporia State University	52.1201 BSB BUSINESS DATA ANALYTICS	College Algebra
Emporia State University	05.0299 BID SOCIAL CHANGE	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	09.0101 BA COMMUNICATION	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	09.0101 BS COMMUNICATION	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	09.0101 BSE SPEECH COMMUNICATION (Middle & Secondary	
Emporia State University	13.1202 BSE ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	13.1314 BSE HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	16.0101 BA MODERN LANGUAGE	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	16.0101 BSE MODERN LANGUAGE (Pre-K - 12 Education)	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	23.0101 BA ENGLISH	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	23.0101 BSE ENGLISH (Middle & Secondary Education)	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	24.0101 BID INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	24.0102 BID GENERAL STUDIES	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	31.0101 BS SPORT LEADERSHIP AND RECREATION	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	50.0501 BA THEATRE	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	50.0501 BFA THEATRE	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	50.0701 BA ART	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	50.0701 BFA ART	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	50.0701 BS ART	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	50.0701 BSE ART (Pre-K - 12 Education)	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	50.0901 BA MUSIC	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	50.0901 BM MUSIC	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	51.2207 BS HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE	Contemporary Math
Emporia otate University	OT ZEOF DO FIERETT AND HOMANT EN ONMANDE	Contomporary Main

Emporia State University	54.0101 BA HISTORY & GOVERNMENT	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	54.0101 BS HISTORY & GOVERNMENT	Contemporary Math
Emporia State University	42.0101 BA PSYCHOLOGY	Elementary Statistics
Emporia State University	42.0101 BS PSYCHOLOGY	Elementary Statistics
Emporia State University	42.0101 BSE PSYCHOLOGY (Education)	Elementary Statistics
Emporia State University	43.0199 BA APPLIED CRIMINOLOGY	Elementary Statistics
Emporia State University	43.0199 BS APPLIED CRIMINOLOGY	Elementary Statistics
Emporia State University	45.0101 BSE SOCIAL SCIENCES (Middle & Secondary	Elementary Statistics
Emporia State University	45.1101 BA APPLIED SOCIOLOGY	Elementary Statistics
Emporia State University	45.1101 BS APPLIED SOCIOLOGY	Elementary Statistics